Weight Variations

BGC Wednesday, 04 June 2025

Box

Race# 1
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Race# 2
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Race# 3
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Race## 4
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Greyhound

Last

Maiden (Heat)/Provincial/395 (1)

Jack And You
Define Empress
Boonie's Rose
Go Blanchett Go
Jack Is Back
Hard Style Tiger

Gypsy's Girl

28.2
254
252
20.2
28.2
26.0
26.2

Maiden (Heat)/Provincial/395 (2)

Crowley
Boonie's Bella
Mary Poppins
Joyful Boodie
Brodie And Me
Remember Pal
Brazen Bar Cool

Strong Boy

Grade 6/Provincial/395 (1)

Hard Style Wife
Tiny Rocket
Destini Eclipse
Me Myself And
Blue Serenade

Unit One

Grade 6/Provincial/395 (2)

Harry's Hill

Aston Athol

Mum's Tiger

Blue Machine
Always

Boom Boom Bernie

Red Hot Kiwi

29.2
259
25.9
276
31.3
23.5
25.8
32.0

25.0
23.7
27.0
271.7
245
29.7

28.8
29.4
294
29.2
25.1
25.3
26.9

Scales: D Pearce

This

28.4
25.1
253
29.1
28.4
26.0
25.8

20.6
25.8
25.8
274
313
235
25.8
31.7

250
24.0
26.5
27.3
254
29.4

29.1
293
29.9
29.1
251
26.1
271

Variance

0.2
-0.3
0.1
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.4

0.4
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.3

0.0
0.3
-0.5
-0.4
0.9
-0.3

0.3
-0.1
0.5
-0.1
0.0
0.8
0.2
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BGC Wednesday, 04 June 2025

Box Greyhound
Race# 5 Grade 6/Provincial/395 (3)

1 Phantom Peeler
2 Roisin Imitated

3 Boonie's Mate

4 Candy Smash

6 Danni And You

7 Huckleberry Hugo
8 Western Hawk

Race# 6 5th Grade (Heat)/Provincial/395 (1)

1 Ernie's Hill

2 Dynamic Ethics
3 Get Rowdy

4 Nando's King

5 Polish On

6 Another |dea

7 Mark Jett Power
8 She's Athletic

Race# 7 5th Grade (Heat)/Provincial/395 (2)

1 Federal Tonka
2 Up Beat

3 Yes Carol

4 Little Cosmo

5 Destini Orietta
6 Yogi's Princess
7 Pure Athlete

8 Indy Pace Car

Race# 8 5th Grade (Heat)/Provincial/395 (3)

1 Brunswick Dream
2 Flying Seal

3 Someone's Idea
4 Indy Cha Cha

5 Nacho Ninja

6 Canya Currency
7 Swift Ethics

8 She's Tip Top

Last

26.4
27.7
331
25.5
256
28.2
38.8

32.6
25.4
29.3
27.5
31.8
26.3
291

24.7

33.7
275
26.8
228
27.2
241
27.3

32.9

30.0
27.2
283
28.0
27.6
35.1
26.0
25.0

This

26.6
27.5
32.7
255
26.0
28.1
38.3

32.8
251
29.4
271
32.0
26.6
29.3
247

33.5
28.0
26.5
228
27.3
23.6
271
33.1

30.1
27.4
28.2
28.2
27.6
35.1
26.3
254

Variance

0.2
-0.2
-0.4
0.0
0.4
-0.1
-0.5

02
-0.3
0.1
-0.4
0.2
03
0.2
0.0

-0.2
0.5
-0.3
0.0
0.1
-0.5
-0.2
0.2

0.1

0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.4
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BGC Wednesday, 04 June 2025

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Race# 9 5th Grade (Heat)/Provincial/395 (4)

1 Athletic Lana 27.4 27.3 -0.1
2 Brunswick Jet 31.0 31.2 0.2
3 Electric Cha Cha 34.6 345 -0.1
4 Idea's Girl 28.0 27.9 -0.1
5 Go Pedro 32.7 32.4 -0.3
6 Excuse 222 226 04
7 Frequency 30.5 30.5 0.0
8 Disco Ethics 251 250 -0.1

Race# 10 Mixed 3/4/Provincial/395

1 Burrum Rose 26.6 26.7 0.1
2 Bella Bunyip 24.9 25.2 0.3
4 Federal Emeran 264 26.1 -0.3
6 Mrs. Eshay 254 255 0.1
8 Destini Kadali 246 24.8 0.2

Race# 11 Masters Grade 5/Provincial/395 (1)

1 Honey Bar Cool 28.7 28.5 -0.2
2 Sandy Invigorate 29.6 29.0 -0.6
3 Work Boot 30.0 29.8 -0.2
4 Cha Cha Kitty 26.8 26.8 0.0
5 Diva Unleashed 23.9 245 0.6
6 Icy Hot 26.6 271 05
7 Jumping Jive 244 244 0.0
8 Judged 33.2 33.0 -0.2

Race# 12 Masters Grade 5/Provincial/395 (2)

1 Way Star 27.3 27.2 -0.1
2 Polly's Jester 27.8 277 -0.1
3 Teo Meo 26.0 253 -0.7
4 Tarawi Lola 26.1 26.3 0.2
6 Bow Street 24.0 23.9 -0.1
7 Jonty's Golden 30.6 30.7 0.1

8 Future Ethics 28.0 28.0 0.0
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